
0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

0 50 100 150 200 250

03700759_Survey_Temperature_10-11-2012(SS6)

5" 18#
8286'-9207'

Perfed:
8466'-8470', 8494'-8532'
8568'-8574', 8586'-8591'
8695'-8716', 8772'-8778'
8816'-8936', 8959'-8998'
9012'-9029', 9034'-9047'
9052'-9064', 9067'-9079'

9087'-9093'

8113' MMG
8158' SSV
8204' XN
8235' OVER
8429' PKR
8430' TAIL

1
0

0
0

'  
 1

3
.3

7
5

" 
 5

4
.5

#

 

2
.8

7
5

" 
X

 2
.3

7
5

" 
 T

U
B

IN
G

SandTag Marker Zones:
TOP MP @ 8147'
TOP S1 @ 8320'
TOP S4 @ 8451'
TOP S8 @ 8564'
TOP HZ @ 8734'
TOP FREW @ 8829'
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Fluid Level @ 8783 Ft.

Aliso Canyon
Standard Sesnon 6

October 11, 2012

2639 PSI
79.75 BCF
2603 PSI
2603 PSI

4 Days
186 Deg F
8783 Ft.
100 FPM
9207 Ft.
9135 Ft.

72 Ft.
Nick Shannon

John
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LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OT A L D EP T H  (P B T D )

T OT A L D EP T H  LOGGED  (P U)

TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B ER  OF  D A YS SH UT  IN

B OT T OM  T EM P ER A T UR E

WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY

W el l  A nal y s i s  Cor p .

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
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